
ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 General Items 149 days Mon 4/27/20Mon 11/23/20
2 1.1 NTP 0 days Mon 4/27/20Mon 4/27/20
5 1.4 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 10/23/20 Fri 10/23/20
6 1.5 Weather Days 12 days Thu 10/8/20 Fri 10/23/20
3 1.2 Punchlist 10 days Mon 10/26/20Fri 11/6/20
4 1.3 Final Completion 0 days Mon 11/23/20Mon 11/23/20
7 2 PROCUREMENT 95 days Mon 4/27/20Tue 9/8/20
8 2.1 Submittals 35 days Mon 4/27/20Mon 6/15/20
9 2.1.1 Submit Precast 20 days Mon 4/27/20Mon 5/25/20

10 2.1.2 Submit Pumps 20 days Mon 4/27/20Mon 5/25/20
11 2.1.3 Submit Valves 10 days Mon 4/27/20Mon 5/11/20
12 2.1.4 Submit DIP 15 days Mon 4/27/20Mon 5/18/20
13 2.1.5 Submit Electrical 20 days Mon 4/27/20Mon 5/25/20
14 2.1.6 Submit Liner 10 days Mon 4/27/20Mon 5/11/20
15 2.1.7 Review DIP 15 days Tue 5/19/20 Mon 6/8/20
16 2.1.8 Review Valves 15 days Tue 5/12/20 Mon 6/1/20
18 2.1.10 Review Liner 15 days Tue 5/12/20 Mon 6/1/20
17 2.1.9 Review Precast 15 days Tue 5/26/20 Mon 6/15/20
19 2.1.11 Review Electrical 15 days Tue 5/26/20 Mon 6/15/20
20 2.1.12 Review Pumps 15 days Tue 5/26/20 Mon 6/15/20
21 2.2 Fabricate and Deliver 70 days Tue 6/2/20 Tue 9/8/20
27 2.2.6 Deliver DIP Pipe 25 days Tue 6/9/20 Mon 7/13/20
23 2.2.2 Deliver Liner 50 days Tue 6/2/20 Mon 8/10/20
24 2.2.3 Deliver Valves 50 days Tue 6/2/20 Mon 8/10/20
22 2.2.1 Deliver Precast 15 days Tue 6/16/20 Mon 7/6/20
25 2.2.4 Deliver Electrical Equip 20 days Tue 6/16/20 Mon 7/13/20
26 2.2.5 Deliver Pumps 60 days Tue 6/16/20 Tue 9/8/20
28

29 3 CONSTRUCTION 66 days Tue 7/7/20 Wed 10/7/20
30 3.1 EQ Pond 58 days Tue 7/14/20 Fri 10/2/20
31 3.1.1 Sitework Mobilization & EC 3 days Tue 7/14/20 Thu 7/16/20
32 3.1.2 Excavate Pond 25 days Fri 7/17/20 Thu 8/20/20
39 3.1.9 24in Pond Influent Pipe 6 days Tue 7/21/20 Tue 7/28/20
33 3.1.3 Pond Underdrain 25 days Fri 7/31/20 Thu 9/3/20
34 3.1.4 Pond Liner 10 days Fri 9/4/20 Fri 9/18/20
35 3.1.5 24in Pond Effluent 8 days Tue 8/11/20 Thu 8/20/20
36 3.1.6 4in Reuse around Pond 5 days Mon 9/21/20Fri 9/25/20
37 3.1.7 Sidewalk 5 days Mon 9/28/20Fri 10/2/20
38 3.1.8 12" FM to EQ #1 3 days Mon 9/28/20Wed 9/30/20
40 3.2 EQ #2 Pump Station 66 days Tue 7/7/20 Wed 10/7/20
41 3.2.1 Excavate with Sliderail 5 days Tue 7/7/20 Mon 7/13/20
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ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish

42 3.2.2 Set Wetwell 2 days Tue 7/14/20 Wed 7/15/20
43 3.2.3 Backfill and Remove Sliderail 3 days Thu 7/16/20 Mon 7/20/20
44 3.2.4 Install Pumps/Pipe 4 days Wed 9/9/20 Mon 9/14/20
45 3.2.5 Electrical PS 15 days Tue 9/15/20 Mon 10/5/20
47 3.2.7 PS Ready for Start Up 0 days Mon 10/5/20Mon 10/5/20
46 3.2.6 Test PS with Reuse Water 2 days Tue 10/6/20 Wed 10/7/20
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